
Diverse produse fabricate si articole conexe

I.D.: 44896930

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 18.12.19 | Coduri CPV | 44400000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.757,66 RON - 1.757,66 RON

Descriere: 1.manusa 1bucx14.29=14.29ron 2.manusi 3bucx5,21=15,63ron 3.autocut 3bucx58.8233=176.47ron 4.ulei sthil 2bucx31,9325=63,87ron 5.masca protectie 1bucx37.82=37.82ron 6.fir 1bucx105,04=105.04ron 7. ochelari protectie 2bucx6,725=13,45ron 8.ham motocoasa 1bucx54.62=54.62ron 9,set tubulare 1bucx521,01=521.01ron 10, foarfeca de tuns gard viu hs45 1bucx755,46=755,46 ron
